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Students Satisfactory Survey (Feedback)
IQAC

287 responses

Name of Student

287 responses

Sayyed irfan ali sayyed abed ali
Pranita Madhavrao mudewad
Keshmod Priti Datta

Pallavi govind kenche

Dipak Pandhari Waghmare
Baliram raghunath boinwad
WAGHMARE MADHAV RAMESH
Avinash chinanna Dudhewad

Vidhya Nagorao Shembole
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Gender |D Copy

287 responses

® Male
@ Female
@ Transgender

Male
165 (57.5%)

N

Class |D Copy

287 responses

@®BATY

® B.ComTY.
@ B.Sc. TY.
® M.ComS.Y.

Subject at Graduation

287 responses

Commerce
Commerce
Hindi
B.com

1) advance account 2) management account 3) auditing 4) banking and accounting 5)
insurance accounting 6) labour low

Political science
CBzZ

Botany

(N
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1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? TTHed fobdl e 10 copy
3n-ITEHH quf Bl STl ?

287 responses

©® 4-85t0100%
@® 3-701t084%
@ 2-55t069%
@® 1-30t054%
@ 0 Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? (figr arfar dain | Copy
ot TRTE! dIRT 6 Aard?)

287 responses

@ 4 -Thoroughly

@ 3 - Satisfactorily

@ 2 - Poorly

@ 1 - Indifferently

@ 0 - Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? (fRI&i® fadt LD Copy
ITITIBR TUYUT HE BT ?)

287 responses

@ 4 - Always effective

@ 3 - Sometimes effective

@ 2 - Just satisfactorily

@ 1- Generally ineffective

@ 0- Very poor communication

[N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLScXvjqZ-Hi3rfGvPyVDxe42hiEeXVI4s4h1tCMgxu3sMV7hKA/viewanalytics 3/10



5/12/22, 5:58 PM Students Satisfactory Survey (Feedback) IQAC

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as

(fRrerepian reaTyAfasgeds eff = A1efuut 31RMUBR TdT ASH)

287 responses

@ 4- Excellent
@ 3 - Very good
@ 2 - Good

® 1 -Fair

@ 0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers (fRi&r@igR
Bl STUT-AT 3T d HedHTaT TN d)

287 responses

@ 4 - Always fair

@ 3 - Usually fair

@ 2 — Sometimes unfair
@ 1 - Usually unfair

@ 0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?
(3raTgHcTHe A JH pEftiggd qraaRit Taf Bt Sid &1?)

287 responses

@ 4 - Every time
@ 3 - Usually

@® 1 —Rarely
@ 0- Never
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@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

|D Copy

|D Copy

LD Copy

[N
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7. The institute takes an active interest in promoting internships, student |D Copy
exchange, field visit opportunities for students. (fqaneai-t ey, ¥gse

TR, AT &3 3PATTA Helt 3ueied) & SUITAIST HEIfdererd Sufiaydd

U B BI1?)

287 responses

@ 4 —Regularly
@ 3 - Often

@ 2 - Sometimes
@ 1 - Rarely

@ 0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you |D Copy
in cognitive, social and emotional growth. (HgIfaeITeATdle TeATU 31T
AieRie Uferda grdt SIS HHIfSIeh @ Hiaf-ie d¢l 8id PI?)

287 responses

@ 4 - Significantly
@ 3 - Very well

@ 2 — Moderately
@ 1 - Marginally
@ 0- Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. LD Copy

(AgIfaenera fRI&uT SuaTean 30T faefad gIvaTT 3 Telt IUTeE] & Sd BI1?

287 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@® 3 - Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0- Strongly disagree

[N
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10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course |D Copy
outcomes and programme outcomes. (fI& JHeATHEA 3TUferd &M, BI
HTHeHHY, 30T PUTHAECHIE HIfgd! SdTd BbI?)

287 responses

@® 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2- Occasionally/Sometimes
@ 1 -—Rarely

@ 0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. |D Copy
(g arfesies qHeaTds Aufauard sTaear BHTfaydt I df ISqRTdT Hdt
PI?)

287 responses

@ 4 —Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
® 1 - Rarely

@ 0-Idon’t have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and LD Copy

applications. (f2I&/® 3gTgIUI U1 IUATSTHIT ATHR B HHd e TS HE
HITTATd BI?)

287 responses

@ 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
©® 1-Rarely

@ 0 - Never

BN
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13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you by providing |D Copy
the right level of challenges. (f1&e et &FdT 3ies3adrd 3ATfOT rgTell AR
R 31TogT & UleHTfgd Bl hI?)

287 responses
® 4-Fully
@ 3 - Reasonably
@ 2 - Partially
195 @ 1 - Siightly
A @ 0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to |D Copy
overcome them. (RI&fe qr=aT 3uftar TSI BdTd 31101 TR AId HUITHTS!

Jralell Had drd.)

287 responses

@® 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@ 1-Rarely

@ 0 - Never

15. The institution makes an effort to engage students in the monitoring, |D Copy
review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching-learning

process. (AgTagTey fagmeafr 3eaa=- 31eamd- ufohad 180T HRuar,

JRIdIB-Td 30T AITIYUf GStfcies GURUHED TgHRT & SUrTat I

PHd.)

287 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
® 3 - Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree

(N
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16. The institute/ teachers use student-centric methods, such as
experiential learning, participative learning and problem-solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences. (Hglfaarea/fRials
A~ AT IHAT Goll IATTUITHIST ITHATHD RIGTUT, HEHRTIHD RISTUT
U1 URA-3h e Ugdt IR faenmeffdsfad ugdtar araR odrd.)

287 responses

@ 4 - To a great extent
@® 3 - Moderate

@ 2 - Some what
@ 1 - Very little
g — | @ 0-Notatall

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.
(TeTfaercra/ g 3narIhH Afdaiad IUhHTES TgHIT gIudTdidr grarl
UicaTfgd T3drd.)

287 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
® 3 - Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree
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18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life |D Copy
skills and employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.
(FETfaerTeTa/fRIeds Hg BRI, Safayde HRIY T ASHRIAYIS SR

fSeqA JFRTeT SHTHED BHTDBIAT Too! BRUITET Y HIdld.)

287 responses

@ 4 - To a great extent
@ 3 - Moderate

@ 2 - Some what
@ 1 - Very little
g — | @ 0 Notatall

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, |D Copy
Multimedia, etc. whileteaching. (fddl cadb WIEaTdS EATIT BT ot 4.
St UiSlaeR, AocIfAsSaT 310 HIfgd! - dasi-faydes JreMir araR Bdid?)

287 responses

® 4 - Above 90%

® 3-70-89%

® 2-50-69%
A @ 1-30-49%

@ 0 - Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is |D Copy
very good. (A3 AIfaemaiardiel Yaba AEARI - EaT9- Ufohadl Yabag Goll
qU IHTEAT 37Tg.)

287 responses

@ 4 -Strongly agree

@® 3 - Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree

&N
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21. Give three observations/suggestions to improve the overall teaching-learning
experience in your institution. ( give suggestions or improvements; she/he can also
mention the weaknesses of the institute here. (Kindly restrict your response to

teaching-learning process only) (AT AGITETARITAIA Uehad HETI- AU 3(Hd
3ITTUITHTS! ot fF-I&roY - )

287 responses

Very good
Limited teaching staff

Very good

Limited teaching staff

No

1) no study book available in college library
2)not seperet lectures all subject
3) some syllabus is not recovered in collage period...
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